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KEY
Estimated attendance

Traffic

Parking

Sound amplification

Lights

Thursday January 25
Matthew Knight Arena: Men’s Basketball
UO vs. Arizona State, 6:00 p.m.
                       5,000

Friday January 26
Matthew Knight Arena: Women’s
Basketball
UO vs. Utah, 7:00 p.m.
                       5,000
 

Saturday January 27
Matthew Knight Arena: Men’s Basketball
UO vs. Arizona, 7:00 p.m.
                       5,000
 

Sunday January 28
Matthew Night Arena: Women’s Basketball
Oregon vs. Colorado: 12:00 PM
                       5,000               

Sunday February 4
Matthew Knight Arena: Women’s
Basketball
UO vs. Oregon State, 4:00 p.m.
                       8,000

Thursday February 8
Matthew Night Arena: Men’s Basketball
Oregon vs. Washington: 7:00 PM
                      7,000

   

   Monday January 8
    Winter term begins

 Friday January 12
Matthew Knight Arena: Women’s Basketball
UO vs. Arizona State, 7:00 p.m.
                       5,000

Saturday January 13
Matthew Knight Arena: Men’s Basketball
UO vs. California, 5:00 p.m. 
                        5,000

Sunday January 14
Matthew Knight Arena: Women’s Basketball
UO vs. Arizona, 12:00 p.m.
                       5,000

Saturday January 20
Matthew Knight Arena: Special Event
Parker McCollum: 7:30 PM
                         5,000

Friday January 19 
Matthew Knight Arena: Special event
Harlem Globetrotters, 7:00 p.m.  
                       1,500

Saturday January 13 - 
Monday January 15
Moshofsky Center, MacArthur Court:
High school volleyball tournament
Matt Hartner Memorial Classic: all
day
                       200 teams competing

https://goducks.com/calendar
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Saturday February 10
Matthew Night Arena: Men’s Basketball
Oregon vs. Washington State: 2:00 PM
                         7,000    

Sunday February 11
Matthew Night Arena: Acrobatics and
Tumbling
Oregon vs. Hawaii Pacific: 4:00 PM
                         1,000

Friday February 16
Matthew Night Arena: Women’s Basketball
Oregon vs. USC: 7:00 PM
                          5,000

Saturday February 17
Matthew Night Arena: Concert
Jon Pardi: 7:00 PM
                        7,000

Sunday February 18
Matthew Night Arena: Women’s
Basketball
Oregon vs. UCLA: 2:00 PM
                          7,000

Wednesday February 28
Matthew Night Arena: Men’s Basketball
Oregon vs. Oregon State: 8:00 PM
                          10,000

Thursday February 29
Matthew Night Arena: Women’s
Basketball
Oregon vs. California: 7:00 PM
                          5,000


